
NAME DEPARTMENT eMail PHONE DESIGNATION CERTIFIED CO-CHAIR

Dianne Conner Library System - CTS connerd@queensu.ca 32831 CUPE 1302 Certified Worker Co-Chair

Nancy Petri Library System - Stauffer petrin@queensu.ca 32518 Management Certified Management  Co-Chair

Rachael MacDermid Library System - Stauffer rachael.macdermid@queensu.ca 76197 Non Union Certified

Nathalie Sioni Library System - Stauffer soinin@queensu.ca 75566 QUFA Certified

Kate Ducharme Library System kate.ducharme@queensu.ca USW 2010

Ken Hernden Library System - Stauffer ken.hernden@queensu.ca 74460 Management

Gladys Ndungu Library System - Stauffer gladys.ndungu@queensu.ca 75270 Management

Doug Ottney Library System - Stauffer doug.ottney@queensu.ca 78404 Management Certified

Joint Health and Safety Committee - Membership
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